(II) Information on significant domestic and foreign subsidiaries

As of the end of the Reporting Period, the Company directly controlled one overseas subsidiary, which was CICC International;
and directly controlled 6 domestic subsidiaries, namely CICC Wealth Management, CICC Capital, CICC Fund Management,
CICC Pucheng, CICC Futures and CICC Private Equity. For details, please refer to “Management Discussion and Analysis – V”
in this Report.

91

Interim Report  2022

Changes in Shares and Information of Shareholders

I. CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL
(I) Changes in Shares

As of the end of the Reporting Period, the total issued Shares of the Company were 4,827,256,868 Shares, of which, 2,923,542,440
were A Shares and 1,903,714,428 were H Shares.

During the Reporting Period and up to the Latest Practicable Date, the Company had no preferred shares.

During the Reporting Period, there was no change in the total number of shares of the Company, and the changes in
shareholding structure are detailed in the following table.

1. Changes in shareholding structure

Unit: share

Number before
the change

Percentage
(%)

Amount of
Change

Number after
the change

Percentage
(%)

I. Shares subject to selling restrictions 2,392,421,159 49.56 -398,500,000 1,993,921,159 41.31

1.  Shares held by state 1,936,155,680 40.11 – 1,936,155,680 40.11

2.  Shares held by state-owned legal persons 2,734,800 0.06 – 2,734,800 0.06

3.  Shares held by other domestic investors 429,454,757 8.90 -398,500,000 30,954,757 0.64

Including:  Shares held by domestic non-state-owned
legal persons 429,454,757 8.90 -398,500,000 30,954,757 0.64

 Shares held by domestic natural persons – 0.00 – – 0.00

4.  Shares held by foreign investors 24,075,922 0.50 – 24,075,922 0.50

Including:  Shares held by foreign legal persons 24,075,922 0.50 – 24,075,922 0.50

 Shares held by foreign natural persons – 0.00 – – 0.00

II.  Outstanding shares not subject to selling restrictions 2,434,835,709 50.44 +398,500,000 2,833,335,709 58.69

1.  RMB-denominated ordinary shares 531,121,281 11.00 +398,500,000 929,621,281 19.26

2.  Foreign shares listed in the PRC – 0.00 – – 0.00

3.  Foreign shares listed overseas 1,903,714,428 39.44 – 1,903,714,428 39.44

4.  Others – 0.00 – – 0.00

III.  Total number of shares 4,827,256,868 100.00 – 4,827,256,868 100.00

Notes:

(1) The above table is prepared based on the information of registered shareholders which obtained by the Company from the share
registrar.

(2) “Shares subject to selling restrictions” and “Outstanding shares not subject to selling restrictions” in this section are defined in
accordance with the relevant rules issued by the CSRC, and “Foreign shares listed overseas” refers to H Shares.

92

China International Capital Corporation Limited

Changes in Shares and Information of Shareholders

2. Description of changes in shareholding structure

398,500,000 A Shares subject to selling restrictions in the IPO of the Company held by Haier Jinying were listed and